

Party for Preservation Gala • April 14, 2024 • Silent Auction Item Donation

All proceeds benefit restoration projects in Historic Trappe.

Item:	Value: \$	
Description*:		
*A detailed description of the item(s), in	cluding any limitations, conditions, and/or expiration dates.	
Donation enclosed.		
I/We will deliver the donation by	4/1/24 to the Dewees Tavern. om 10 am to 4 pm and Sundays from 12 to 4 pm.	
I/We will deliver the donation by	om 10 am to 4 pm and Sundays from 12 to 4 pm.	
I/We will deliver the donation by The tavern is open on Saturdays from the properties of the secondary of th	om 10 am to 4 pm and Sundays from 12 to 4 pm.	
I/We will deliver the donation by The tavern is open on Saturdays from Please contact me to schedule pick Name as you would like it to be listed in	om 10 am to 4 pm and Sundays from 12 to 4 pm.	
I/We will deliver the donation by The tavern is open on Saturdays from Please contact me to schedule pick Name as you would like it to be listed in Primary contact:	om 10 am to 4 pm and Sundays from 12 to 4 pm. auction materials:	
I/We will deliver the donation by The tavern is open on Saturdays from Please contact me to schedule pick Name as you would like it to be listed in Primary contact: Address:	om 10 am to 4 pm and Sundays from 12 to 4 pm. auction materials: Phone:	

For more information, call 610-489-7560 or email info@historictrappe.org

Please make checks payable to and send to: Historic Trappe, P.O. Box 26686, Trappe, PA 19426.

Historic Trappe is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law.

The official registration and financial information of Historic Trappe may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania, 1(800) 732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.